YEAR 3 & YEAR 4 CLASS TIMETABLE - ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018

(FLYING FOXES) (7-9YEARS)
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Oriental Negros International School

<~ Philippines

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

12:30PM

1:30PM

2:30PM

3:30PM

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
HANDWRITING
LITERACY LITERACY LITERACY LITERACY
YOGA
SNACK/BREAK SNACK/BREAK SNACK/BREAK SNACK/BREAK SNACK/BREAK
MATHS MATHS MATHS MATHS MATHS
READING READING
SCIENCE GUIDED SESSION SCIENCE COMPREHENSION READING & SPELLING
L u N C H
ART & DESIGN
TAGALOG
PSHE LIT BOOSTERS YEARS 3-6
PBL PBL
TAGALOG
MATHS BOOSTERS YEARS EXPRESSIVE ARTS PE
3-6
HOMETIME HOMETIME HOMETIME HOMETIME HOMETIME

ALL TIMETABLES ARE FLEXIBLE TO BEST MEET THE CHILDRENS’ EDUCATIONAL NEEDS AND CAN BE CHANGED BY THE SCHOOL, AT ANY TIME, WITHOUT NOTICE.




