## YEAR 3 & YEAR 4 CLASS TIMETABLE - ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-2018 (FLYING FOXES) (7-9YEARS)



Times	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00AM	LITERACY	LITERACY	HANDWRITING	LITERACY	LITERACY
9:30AM			YOGA		
10:00AM	SNACK/BREAK	SNACK/BREAK	SNACK/BREAK	SNACK/BREAK	SNACK/BREAK
10:30AM	MATHS	MATHS	MATHS	MATHS	MATHS
11:30AM	SCIENCE	READING <b>GUIDED SESSION</b>	SCIENCE	READING COMPREHENSION	READING & SPELLING
12:30PM	L	U	N	С	Н
1:30PM	PBL	PBL	PSHE	TAGALOG	ART & DESIGN
					LIT BOOSTERS YEARS 3-6
2:30PM			TAGALOG	EXPRESSIVE ARTS	PE
			MATHS BOOSTERS YEARS 3-6		
3:30PM	HOMETIME	HOMETIME	HOMETIME	HOMETIME	НОМЕТІМЕ

ALL TIMETABLES ARE FLEXIBLE TO BEST MEET THE CHILDRENS' EDUCATIONAL NEEDS AND CAN BE CHANGED BY THE SCHOOL, AT ANY TIME, WITHOUT NOTICE.